NOT 2024

Résultats - Etape 1 Brotonne
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dim. 09/06/2024 21:13
Page 1

Pl Doss.
H10 (6)

1 191

2 293

3 348

4 120

5 121

6 189
H12 (6)

1 187

2 292

3 114

4 116

115

291
H14 (5)

1 316

2 180

3 289

4 181

5 182
H16 (5)

1 315

2 177

3 104

4 286

178
H18 (2)

1 42

2 144
H20 (6)

1 12

2 24

3 131

4 4

5 136

5 10
H21 (16)

1 14

2 271

3 332

NOM

Arthur VOIVENEL
Léon SMIRNOV
Camille MILEO
Arthur BEYSSEN
Lucas DEPAUW
Mats SOL

Martin VOIVENEL
Clément PRIEUR
Hugo BEYSSEN

Timothée FRILAY

Hugo DEPAUW
Félix GILLET

Arnaud THENOZ
Cyril DORBEC

Sacha SMIRNOV
Bastien GASNOT
Tristan GASNOT

Jérémie THENOZ
Tom FLANDRIN
Raphaél LEMIEGRE
Raphaél GUYON

Maél FRANCOIS

Louis GIL SILVEIRA
Alexis BEDUNEAU

Alec LE HELLOCO
Vianney VEROVE
Titouan CHAPUT
Tim DAGUET

Cyril GODEAU
Maxime LAGNIER

Nathan MARCHAND
Luc SANDEVOIR
Louis HALTZ

Né

14
16
15
16
14
16

12
13
13
12

13
12

10
11
10
11
11

08
11
10
09

09

07
07

04
06
05
08
08
08

02
95
97

Club

25km 50m 10P

1408NM VIK'AZIM
5906HF VALMO
7605NM COBS
5909HF CapOnord
5909HF CapOnord
9404IF AS IGN

23km 60m 11P

1408NM VIK'AZIM
5906HF VALMO
5909HF CapOnord
1408NM VIK'AZIM

5909HF CapOnord
5906HF VALMO

28km 70m 13P

7807IF GO78
1408NM VIK'AZIM
5906HF VALMO
9502IF ACBeauchamp
9502IF ACBeauchamp

34km 80m 16P

7807IF GO78

6208HF B.A

1408NM VIK'AZIM
1403NM O. CAENNAISE

1408NM VIK'AZIM

45km 110m 20P

9404IF AS IGN
7205PL LMA 72

52km 120m 21P

7707IF OPA MONTIGNY
5907HF T.A.D.

1408NM VIK'AZIM
1408NM VIK'AZIM
6008HF NOYON CO
6205HF O2

52km 120m 21P

7605NM COBS
1403NM O. CAENNAISE
5907HF T.A.D.

Temps

22:03
23:12
23:48
25:09
37:23
39:47

21:04
22:24
24:52
39:50

pm
abs

25:25
38:50
42:34
1:06:10
1:15:55

30:45
48:58
1:00:01
1:07:34

pm

34:49
52:35

39:19
40:57
46:18
49:14
53:13
53:13

27:44
29:50
31:13
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Résultats - Etape 1 Brotonne
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Pl Doss.

H21 (16)
4 270
5 17
6 7
7 310
8 21
9 143
10 141
11 306
12 13
13 16
14 5
15 133
16 6

H35 (21)
1 130
2 311
3 31
4 11
5 269
6 20
7 1
8 25
9 23
10 3
11 135
12 139
13 142
14 18
15 132
16 140
17 19
18 8
19 192
20 137
331

H40 (6)
1 282
2 159
3 55
4 33
5 278
6 28

NOM

Thomas PIGEON
Benoit PECQUENARD
Corentin DURAND
Rémi LEDEZ

Malo ROUSSEAU
Alexandre VINCENT
Loic MIEUSEMENT
Valentin CHAREYRE
Corentin MALEUVRE
Valentin MEUNIER
Maxime DIVAY

Martin FEAUX DE LACROIX

Quentin DROUIN

Frangois CALANDOT
Arnaud DUMAS
Denis BEYSSEN

Lilian LE GUEVELLOU

Jéréme DANEL
Hervé QUINQUENEL
Antoine BOUVET
Sebastian WILD
Frédéric SOUDAIN
Jérome CZERNIAK
Laurent GASNOT
Sébastien LUCAS
Eric MOISSERON
Arnaud PHILIPPE
Sylvain CLABAUX
Julien MARSEU
Vincent PROFICHET
Jean-Luc GLASSET
Byron HAWKINS
Michaél GODEAU

Laurent CLERBAUT

Serguei SMIRNOV
Benoit SOL
Vincent VOIVENEL
Nicolas BOUSSAC
Kevin MENARD
Arnaud BAILLET

Né

01
91
95
93
90
99
93
92
98
90
96
99
96

79
88
79
86
72
76
88
89
86
73
68
81
65
69
83
86
61
59
74
77

82
80
83
80
83
83

Club

52km 120m 21P

1408NM VIK'AZIM
1408NM VIK'AZIM
5907HF T.A.D.

5907HF T.A.D.

7807IF GO78

4403PL NAO

1408NM VIK'AZIM
2108BF Talant SO
7604NM ALBEOrientation
4504CE ASCO ORLEANS
1408NM VIK'AZIM
1408NM VIK'AZIM

9502IF ACBeauchamp

52km 120m 21P

1403NM O. CAENNAISE
7807IF GO78

5909HF CapOnord
4504CE ASCO ORLEANS
5906HF VALMO

9404IF AS IGN

7604NM ALBEOrientation
7605NM COBS

6205HF O2

6205HF O2

9502IF ACBeauchamp
7604NM ALBEOrientation
1408NM VIK'AZIM
7604NM ALBEOrientation
6208HF B.A

7807IF GO78

1408NM VIK'AZIM

7807IF GO78

3502BR CRCO

6008HF NOYON CO

Pass C

45km 110m 20P

5906HF VALMO

9404IF AS IGN

1408NM VIK'AZIM
4504CE ASCO ORLEANS
7512IF RO'Paris

6013HF LABO2

Temps

(suite)

34:37
35:01
41:59
43:05
47:18
47:21
49:48
53:02
55:11
57:12
1:00:42
1:09:09
1:13:57

41:33
43:59
45:18
46:44
47:11
49:58
54:16
57:16
57:19
59:14
59:20
59:25
1:01:18
1:07:29
1.07:33
1:08:39
1:09:24
1:13:14
1:31:52
1:32:.01

pm

30:50
34:44
35:02
35:05
47:02
1:17:26
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H45 (8)

O ~NO Ol WDN P

155
150
277
147
273
161
163
335

H50 (24)

© oo ~NOOUD WNEPE

NRPRRRPRRLRRRRR
Owoo~Noouoh~wWNEO

35
30
154
52
274
43
45
32
41
51
29
47
44
46
153
40
36
53
157
37

39
56
336
307

H55 (9)

©O© 0O ~NO UL WNPEP

61
87
95
91
59
337
170
80
244

NOM

Grégory PRINS
Guillaume LEMIEGRE
Quentin GILLET
Laurent FRANCOIS
Nicolas CASTEL
Anthony URVOAS
Nicolas VILLEDIEU
Christian DUTERAGE

Eric BRASSART
Thierry BESTEL

Eric PIGEON

Yann RICHARD
Jean-Luc DENOUAL
Denis GRAFFIN
Antoine JOLLY

Vincent BOURMAULT
Carlos GIL SILVEIRA
Hervé RAU

Bruno BEAUVISAGE
Yann LE HELLOCO
Tristan HERTZOG
Jean-Christophe LAFUT
Pascal NAEL

Fabien EUDIER

Gabriel CHARLET

Luc VANCAUWENBERGHE
Yves RIOLLET

Arnaud DELAHAYE

Serge DUDOUT
Hélier WIBART
Bruno THONIER
Christophe CHAPUT

Laurent BASSET

Stéphane MARCHAND
Laurent SCHIMPF

Nicolas MOULET

Philippe ARROQUI

Christian ANGLADE

Tobias FEAUX DE LACROIX
Jean-Philippe HEUCTEAU
Philippe BELAUD

Né

78
77
75
78
76
76
75
66

70
71
66
70
68
70
71
73
73
73
65
69
70
54
65
70
68
72
66
72

72
57
68
71

68
65
68
69
69
68
67
65
67

Club

45km 110m 20P

6208HF B.A

1408NM VIK'AZIM
5906HF VALMO
1408NM VIK'AZIM
1408NM VIK'AZIM
3308NA SAGC CESTAS
1403NM O. CAENNAISE
7807IF GO78

45km 110m 20P

1403NM O. CAENNAISE
9105IF COLE

1408NM VIK'AZIM
7205PL LMA 72
6008HF NOYON CO
2904BR Quimper 29
7807IF GO78

7205PL LMA 72

9404IF AS IGN

9502IF ACBeauchamp
7604NM ALBEOrientation
77071F OPA MONTIGNY
7808IF ASMB-CO
8607NA Poitiers CO
9404IF AS IGN

7605NM COBS

6205HF 02

5909HF CapOnord
6307AR Balise 63
7605NM COBS

7605NM COBS
9502IF ACBeauchamp
7807IF GO78
1406NM Vir'king raid

3,7km 80 m

7605NM COBS
7605NM COBS
5909HF CapOnord
2517BF OTB
5909HF CapOnord
5604BR CO Lorient
1408NM VIK'AZIM
7205PL LMA 72
7512IF RO'Paris

17 P

Temps

36:38
37:29
39:47
41:09
41:15
41:50
47:09
1:16:34

33.57
39:41
45:47
46:55
47:15
47:34
48:32
49:53
52:26
53:37
54:26
54.28
54.45
57:06
1:02:51
1.04:51
1:07:02
1:12:26
1:26:27
1:30:51

pm

pm
abs
abs

39:33
41:52
44:47
44:49
46:53
47:42
52:34
58:47
1:38:49
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Pl Doss.
H60 (7)

1 193

2 339

3 333

4 309

5 341

6 85

7 71
H65 (3)

1 96

2 167

3 100
H70 (9)

1 294

2 98

3 174

4 172

5 81

6 83

7 75

8 70

9 74
D10 (3)

1 188

2 119

3 190
D12 (2)

1 117

347
D14 (1)

1 109
D16 (5)

1 102

2 344

3 103

4 287

101

NOM

Thierry PORRET
Pascal LEGERE
Konstantin SMIRNOV
Jacky MOREAU
Bertrand THENOZ
andré LEHAULT
Daniel COFFE

Wilfrid SYLVESTRE
Philippe CASTIER
Patrick VOIVENEL

Jean-Pierre CALANDOT
Daniel TESSIER

Michel SOL

Jean-Claude JEQUEL
Jean-Paul HUMBERTCLAUDE
Gérard LEFRANCOIS

Gilles GAILLARD

Gérard CAU

Roland DIEUDONNE

Léonie CALANDOT
Anna BAILLET
Jeanne VILLEDIEU

Margaut BLANDIN
Adéle MILEO

Léna BAILLET

Juliette LEMIEGRE
Agathe BRIENT
Anais RASSOUW
Zoé SEGRE

Eryne BRASSART

Né

63
61
60
61
62
63
62

59
58
58

50
48
48
47
47
46
51
52
45

16
15
15

13
12

11

08
09
08
10

09

Club

3,7km 80m 17P

3502BR CRCO

5906HF VALMO
5906HF VALMO
1403NM O. CAENNAISE
7807IF GO78

1408NM VIK'AZIM
9502IF ACBeauchamp

35km 80m 17P

4504CE ASCO ORLEANS
6208HF B.A
1408NM VIK'AZIM

35km 80m 17P

1403NM O. CAENNAISE
7709IF USM/CO

7707IF OPA MONTIGNY
4403PL NAO

5909HF CapOnord
9502IF ACBeauchamp
6099HF INDIVIDUEL
4504CE ASCO ORLEANS
7808IF ASMB-CO

25km 50m 10P

1403NM O. CAENNAISE
6013HF LABO2
1403NM O. CAENNAISE

23km 60m 11P
5909HF CapOnord
7605NM COBS

28km 70m 13P
6013HF LABO2

34km 80m 16P

1408NM VIK'AZIM
7807IF GO78
5909HF CapOnord
5906HF VALMO

1403NM O. CAENNAISE

Temps

34:47
37:08
43:38
43:58
49:50
1.03:34
1:06:01

50:25
51:18
1:02:24

56:44
1:03:35
1:06:26
1.06:51
1:11:18
1:18:14
1:29:50
1:39:03
1:54:08

25:59
26:11
29:52

58:33

pm

41:28

44:51
47:21
1:00:06
1:09:35

abs
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Pl
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D18 (1)

1

176

D20 (1)

1

148

D21 (11)

© oo ~NO UL WNPE

P
= O

280
308
275
334
312
160
38
48
50
146
57

D35 (10)

O© 0O ~NO UL, WNPE

[
o

149
145
158
152
156

26
272

54
279
162

D40 (5)

a b~ wN P

173
171
60
285
67

D45 (9)

0O NO UL AWNDNPE

93
69
340
175
77
64
165
94

68

NOM

Manon VILLEDIEU

Coline FUMERY

Lucile ROGER

Tifenn MOULET

Marine DENOUAL
Noémie BEAUVISAGE
Emilie ROGER

Marie TOUTAIN

Loane DUDOUT
Mathilde LEHAULT
Clémence MENESGUEN

Noémie FEAUX DE LACROIX

Candice WILD

Magali LAUDE
Emilie CALANDOT
Marlene SANCHEZ
Claire MOISSERON
Margot RANOUX
Hélene ADAM
Soizic BORGAT
Nadejda VASILOI
Allison MOAL
Nathalie VIARD

Virginie LEMIEGRE
Marie FRANCOIS
Laétitia BAILLET
Noémie PRIEUR
Caroline BOULAIS

Stéphanie POULAIN
Axelle BRIERE

Elsa PELISSOU
Florence VILLEDIEU
Marie GEERAERT
Sophie BEYSSEN
Sandrine BAUD
Géraldine SCHIMPF

Sophie BRASSART

Né

07

04

76
85
77
65
88
76
80
77
85
77

80
80
82
81
81

76
75
75
79
79
79
75
75

75

Club
3,7km 80m 17P
1403NM O. CAENNAISE

45km 90m 19P
6208HF B.A

45km 90m 19P
7807IF GO78
2517BF OTB

6008HF NOYON CO
7605NM COBS

5907HF T.A.D.

7605NM COBS

7605NM COBS

1408NM VIK'AZIM
7604NM ALBEOrientation
1408NM VIK'AZIM
7605NM COBS

45km 90 m

6208HF B.A

1403NM O. CAENNAISE
6208HF B.A

1408NM VIK'AZIM

7807IF GO78

7604NM ALBEOrientation
1403NM O. CAENNAISE
7707IF OPA MONTIGNY
7512IF RO'Paris

6008HF NOYON CO

19P

3,7km 80 m

1408NM VIK'AZIM
1408NM VIK'AZIM
6013HF LABO2
5906HF VALMO
9404IF AS IGN

17 P

3,7km 80 m

7605NM COBS
7605NM COBS

7807IF GO78

1403NM O. CAENNAISE
5909HF CapOnord
5909HF CapOnord
6208HF B.A

5909HF CapOnord

1403NM O. CAENNAISE

17 P

Temps

45:57

1:14:43

38:20
38:53
44:37
48:27
57:20
57:58
59:17
1.01:08
1:05:59
1:06:17
1:28:36

51:25
54:05
55.03
56.08
56:40
1:00:21
1:01:10
1.06:41
1:13:16
1:15:15

50:43
57:02
1.00:12
1:11:11
1:18:16

46:12
48:48
52:18
59.56
1:06:19
1:08:50
1:16:42
1:27:10

abs
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Pl Doss.
D50 (10)
1 76
2 82
3 342
4 99
5 63
6 253
7 84
8 58
9 284
10 304
D55 (4)
1 338
2 169
3 90
62
D60 (5)
1 88
2 72
3 166
4 78
164
D65 (2)
1 168
2 79
D70 (3)
1 92
2 73
3 97

NOM

Lydie GASTINEAU
Jeanette JANSSON
Perrine THENOZ
Laurence VASSEUR
Florence BESTEL
Elisabeth PEETERS
Béatrice LEHAULT
Anne-sophie ARROQUI

Marianne PASSELERGUE

Patricia FINET

Francoise ANGLADE

Emmanuelle FEAUX DE LACR(

Nathalie MOULET
Cécile BENHIDA

Pascale MARTIN
Marie-Pierre COFFE
Pascale BOCQUET
Isabelle GLASSET

Christine ANTOINE

Anne DECLERCQ
Marie GUIGNARD

Guyonne PETIT
Madeleine DIEUDONNE
Ariane TESSIER

Violet long (6)

9
15
134
138
22

a b~ wWwN P

Maria LABARRE
Agnés MERCIER
Sasha FLANDRIN
Audrey JEANNIN
Catherine ROUX

KATHELYNE CHAUVAC

Violet moyen (1)

1 151

Rémy MARSSET

Né

72
68
73
71
70
70
71
70

72

67

67
69

60
63
60
59

64

57
58

54
a7
54

99
82
07
87
69

83

89

Club

35km 80m 17P

7205PL LMA 72
7807IF GO78
7807IF GO78
5302PL 053
9105IF COLE
7512IF RO'Paris
1408NM VIK'AZIM
5909HF CapOnord
7808IF ASMB-CO
5906HF VALMO

35km 80m 17P

5604BR CO Lorient
1408NM VIK'AZIM
2517BF OTB

7808IF ASMB-CO

35km 80m 17P

7808IF ASMB-CO
9502IF ACBeauchamp
8607NA Poitiers CO
7807IF GO78

1403NM O. CAENNAISE

35km 80m 17P

8607NA Poitiers CO
7205PL LMA 72

35km 80m 17P

7808IF ASMB-CO
7808IF ASMB-CO
7709IF USM/CO

52km 120m 21P

6205HF O2
5907HF T.A.D.
6208HF B.A
7807IF GO78
6205HF O2

2801CE ESPAD

45km 110m 20P
6208HF B.A

Temps

37:59
39:56
46:30
53:28
5704
57.52
59:14
1:02:14
1:11:02
1:25:07

54:25
56:23
58:37

pm

54.22
59:16
1:07:29
1:23:23

pm

50:15
1:14:06

57:08
1:02:54
1:32:17

50:47
54:56
56:00
1:09:21
1:11:02

abs

1:23:51
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NOM

Violet court (5)

A WN P

27
343
283

65

357

Orange (6)

a b~ wN

179
295
108
107
105

258

Jaune (7)

NOoO o h W

345
290
112
288
113
111
183

Bleu (7)

g b~ wN

346
355
185
186
118

184
356

Mathilde ARROQUI
Yoann TISSANDIER
Chloris LELONG
Gauthier BLANDIN

Farid BOUZIDI

Laurent BATARD
Michelle CALANDOT
Delphine PARENT
Dominique RUFFIER
Martine CAU

Vincent BOURGEOIS

Martin DUTOT

Gaetan VILLERET

Amandine BOUVET AMANDINE
Hélene FENZY

Marlene BRIQUET

Céline BONACCHI

Nathalie PEROLD

Marilou BOULENC
Sarah BLANDIN
Christian LAVILLE
Nicole LAVILLE
Francoise VOIVENEL

Candida GASNOT
Maité BLANDIN

Né

94
76
85
84

78

53

56
55

67

09

90
77
96
80
75

09
11
59
55
58

74
80

Club
3,7km 80m 17P
5909HF CapOnord

7604NM ALBEOrientation
7512IF RO'Paris
5909HF CapOnord

5909HF CapOnord

34km 80m 16P
Pass C
1403NM O. CAENNAISE
Pass C

4504CE ASCO ORLEANS
4504CE ASCO ORLEANS

7512IF RO'Paris

28km 70m 13P

7605NM COBS

Pass C

7604NM ALBEOrientation
5906HF VALMO

5907HF T.A.D.

5302PL 053

7205PL LMA 72

23km 60m 11P

7605NM COBS
5909HF CapOnord
1408NM VIK'AZIM
1408NM VIK'AZIM
1408NM VIK'AZIM

9502IF ACBeauchamp
5909HF CapOnord

Temps

1:02:36
1.03:02
1:23:40
1:58:28

abs

51:39
1:02:02
1:.03:.01
1:31:47
1:41:47

pm

43:40
45:01
47:24
49:34
1:00:20
1.05:52
1:12:22

41:15
46:26
1:02:15
1:06:13
1:12:08

pm
abs



